01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07
01 NCAC 07

History Note:

.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309

SECTION .0300 - STATE COMPUTER CENTER (SCC)

SERVICES AND MEANS OF OBTAINING

COMPUTER PRODUCTION BATCH JOBS

COMPUTER TELEPROCESSING SERVICE

DATA ENTRY SERVICE

COMPUTER OUTPUT MICROFICHE (COM)

USE OF TRIANGLE UNIVERSITIES COMPUTATION CENTER
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE TO USERS

OPERATIONAL STANDARDS AND PROCEDURES
RECOVERY OF THE COSTS OF SERVICES

Authority G.S. 143-341; Executive Order Number 2 (March 25, 1969);
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. February 27, 1979;

Repealed Eff. June 1, 1986.



