## SECTION .0300 - STATE COMPUTER CENTER (SCC)

01 NCAC 07 .0301	SERVICES AND MEANS OF OBTAINING
01 NCAC 07 .0302	COMPUTER PRODUCTION BATCH JOBS
01 NCAC 07 .0303	COMPUTER TELEPROCESSING SERVICE
01 NCAC 07 .0304	DATA ENTRY SERVICE
01 NCAC 07 .0305	COMPUTER OUTPUT MICROFICHE (COM)
01 NCAC 07 .0306	USE OF TRIANGLE UNIVERSITIES COMPUTATION CENTER
01 NCAC 07 .0307	TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE TO USERS
01 NCAC 07 .0308	OPERATIONAL STANDARDS AND PROCEDURES
01 NCAC 07 .0309	RECOVERY OF THE COSTS OF SERVICES

History Note: Authority G.S. 143-341; Executive Order Number 2 (March 25, 1969);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. February 27, 1979; Repealed Eff. June 1, 1986.